
EVALUATION REPORT
AE Per Ruls 35 of PP Rulgs. mMI

'1.

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Lo\,'/pstEvaluatedBidd6r: !!19-A4EE!9Ipi!@!gI!

Any othEr additional i supporting inlomation, trle procuing aggncy may like b share

Of,icial Stamp:

'Standad Bidding Docurnents (SBD)

Airporb Seqldty FonE

Tender Notie

Purchass ol Plant & iradl (B6e / Mobile Digihl Oy 30 Nos.)

3i2017-18lPmc dabd 1 1-1 2-2017

108993

2911-2017 at 1100 houls

29-11-2017 al 1130 hours

02

Specilicalion Based

oehil b as und€r

Nit

Choudbary
ASF South Khi)

P.eside ofthe Board
Airports Sccurity Forc.e

Namg of Pmcuring Agency

iletpd o, PDqrement

Iile of ProoJerEnt

Tardor No

PPRA / Ref No. (ISE)

o€te & Tlmo ol Bid Closing

DatB & Tlm€ of Bid openlng

tlo ol Bkb R€coi'/€d

Cdteria tur 8ld Evaluation

Debib of Bkis(s) EYaluatbn0.

\

*
t,

$\(

Name of Bidder
I'Iarts

Technical
(f Applicable)

Flnanclal
(r Appllc$lo)

Ev.lurt d Co6l
(R3.)

Rul6/RegulationlsBD'rPollcy,
Basis tor RoFc{iod

Acceptancs .s pcr Ruh 35 ol
PP Rul6,z)04

l /s Azam Enlerprises,
Karachi

2,383,r0r.
Accepbd 6 per PPRA Rulss
36 (b)(ix) being

13 LoY{est

[,li s Forbes Forbes Campbell

& Co. (hn) Ltd. Khi
3,'t28,490n 2'd Lowesl

I

I

I



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rul6. moa}

1.

3,

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Lo'rEsl Evaluated Bidder ills Aram Entarprit6. Kar.chi

Any oher additboal/ supporling infomation, the procudng agency may llks b shaE

Oflicial Stamp:

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

Airporb Secldty Force

Tend€r llotice

Purchase of Plant & Mach (WI S€k Digihl Oly 400 No6)

A2U7 -lglPtoc daled 11-12-2017

108993

29-1 1-20'17 at 1 1 00 hours

29-112017 at'1130 hou.s

02

Specification &sed

Detailis as under

Nil

South Khi)

Security Force

Narne ol Procudng Agency

L,i€thod ol Pmcurement

Ti{e of Prccurement

Tender No

PPRq / Ref No. [tSE)

Date & Time olBid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No ol Bils Recei'/ed

Criteda for B'rd Evaluation

oetails of Bids(s) Evalualion

ilame of Bidder
[,larks

Technlcal
(ltAppllcablo)

Financial
(lf &plicable)

Evalurtod Co3t
(tu.)

Rul6s,Regulation,SBD',Pollcyl
Basis for Rojocllonl

Acc.ptance a3 por Rul. 35 ol
PP Rul.3,2U!l

M/s Azam Enteprises,
Karshi 22,212,50U.

Accepbd as per PPRA Rules
36 (bxix) being

1r LouESt

ir/s Fotes Foftes Campbell
& Co. (Pvt) Ld, Khi

25,571 ,6001. 2,d Lo\r€sl



EYALUATION REPORT
lA8 Por Rule 35 ot PP Rules. moll

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Lowest Evaluabd Bidderi llft Svnsov Corpor.lbn. Karachl

Any oher addilional/ supporling infomation, the procuring agency may lik6 b share

Official Stamp:

'Standard Bidding Documenls (SBD)

Airpods Socurlty Foace

TendBr l,lolire

PudEse ot Plant E Mach (DG Set 100KVA Qty 02 Nos)

3D017.181P toc daled'l 1 -Q-m fi
108993

29.1 'l-2017 at I '100 hours

2Sl 1-2017 at 'l 130 houE

03

Specifcation Bced

oobil ls as under

Ni

South Khi)

Securitv Force

Name of Procuring Agency

M8tlod ol Proqrement

Tite of Pmcurement

Tender No

PPRA / RefNo. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bil Closing

Dab & Time of Bid Opening

llo of Bids Received

Criteria for Bil Evaluation

Detaib ol Bids(s) Evaluation

Name of Bidder
Marks

T6chnical
(lfAppllcablo)

Financhl
(r Applicable)

Evaluat€d Cost
(R3J

RulesiRegulationlSBD',Policyl
Basis for Rejection/

Acceptance as per Rul€ 35 oI
PP Rules,2004

Mis Synergy CorpoEtion,
Karachi

5,27t 500/.

Accepted as per PPRA Rules
36 (b)(ix) b€ing

lc Lo'r€sl
l s GBaves Pakbbn (h/t)
Ltd, Karadi 5,592,180t 2d Lo$,est

5,980,000t 3d lowestlr/s OAF TradeB, Karadi 
I



EVAI-UATIOI{ REPORT
lAr P.. Rule 35 ol PP Ruler. mU)

Lov,,BstEvaluatedBidder: f&-S!!r$LCgD9E09!,f9E9Ii

Any olhor addltonal / suppo.tng lnlormadon, t|e procuring agency may like b sharr

OflicialStamp:

Akpods S€curity ForEe

Tond€r tlolte

Purchase ot Plant & Mach (DG Set 60KVA Qty 01 No6)

32017.18/Prcc dated I 1-'12-2017

1089S3

29-11-2017 at 1100 hours

2&11-ml7 at 1130 houG

03

Speciicalion Based

Detail is as under

Nit

(c F South Khi)

securitv Force

l{ams ot Bidder
Marks

Tochnlcal
(lfAppllcabl.)

Financial
(lI Applicable)

Evaluatod Cost
(Rs.)

RuleslRegulatlon6BDi/Pollcy,
Basis lor R€jocllonl

Acc€ptanco a3 por Rulg 35 of
PP Rulor,2004

li,Us Synergy CorpoEtion,
Karachi

2,187,Xi41
Accepted as per PPRA Rulss
36 (b)(ix) being

1st Lovrest

lws Gtralres Palistan (A )
Ltd, Karadi

2,fi2,qL 2d Lol€st

[,]/s QAF Tnaders, Karachi 2,785,m0/. 3d lo,.!est

1. Name of Pmcuring Agency

2. Mehod of Pmanrement

3. Title of Procurement

4. Tender No

5. PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

6. Dale & Tlme ofBid Closing

7. Date & Time of Bil Opening

8. I'lo of Bids Received

9. Criteda br Bid Evaluation

10. Details ofBids(s) Evaluation

'Standard Bidding Documents (SB0).

I



EVALUATIOiI REPORT

lA3 Pef Rule 35 ol PP Rules.2004)

AirpoG Security ForEe

Teoder Notce

Purchass of Plant & i/hch (Binowhrs a! 100 tlos)

32017.,l8,Prcc dabd 1 1-12-2017

108993

2$11-m17 al1100 hours

2$11-m17 ai1130 hours

01

Specifcalion Based

Debil is as und€r

Nit

Lo$€st Evalualed BirdBr lre OAF Trdss. lordrl

Any olh€r additional / supporling inlormation, lhe procurlng agency may llke b sharB

Ofiicial Stamp:

'Shndad Birding Oocuments (SBD).

Choudhory
SO ASF South Khi)

President ofthe Board
Airports Security Forc!

Name of Bidder
ilarks

T€chnical
(tf &plicable)

Financial
(f Applic.bls)

Evrlurtcd Cort
(R3.)

Rul$/RegulationlsBD'lPolicy/
Basb for Roiodion,

Acceptance as p€r Ruli 35 of
PP Rule!,2l}0i|

Itl/s QAF TBders, Karachi 2,500,000/-
AcEepted as per PPRA Rules
36 (bxix).

1. Name of Procudng Agency

2. Metrod of Prccuremenl

3. Irte of PmcureflBnl

4. Tender No

5. PPRA / Ref ilo. (TSE)

6. Date & Tirne ol Bid Closing

7. Dab & Time ol Bid Opening

8. No of Bids Received

L CdEria for Bid Evaluation

10. Details of Bids(s) Evalualion



EVALUATION REPORT
(tu Per Rule 35 ot PP Rules.2004l

Lo',!,esl Evaluated Bidder: ,s Azam Entefik33. K.nchl

Any olher addilionali suppoffng inhnrElion, lhe procudng ag€noy may like lo share

OtrchlSlampl
'Slandad Biirding DocunEob (SBD)

Aipoft S€qrn'ty Forcs

Ten&r l,lolhe

Purchase ol Pk n & irad (Batt hr Wr Set l.Com oty 500 N6)

3nU7 -'lSlPtt dM 11-n-m17

108993

2$11-m17 al 1100 hours

2$11-2017 at 1130 houE

01

Sp€oificstion &sed

Dobilb 8s under

Nit

Choudhary
SO ASF South Khi)

President ofthe Board
Aiports Security Force

tl6me of Proorring &€{tcy

l etnd of Pmcur€nEot

Itle o, Proorernonl

Tendor No

PPRA / Re, t{o. fiSE)

Dab & Tim6 of Bld Closing

Deb & Time of Bid Opening

No ot Bids Recoived

&lbda br Bld Evaluatbn

&blls of Blds(s) Evalualion

NamoofBidder
artg

Technical
([ Appli6ble]

Flnanclal
(rAppllcablo)

Evaluatsd Cost
(RsJ

Rules,ReguladonrsBD'lPollcyl
Ba8i8 for Rolodlon,

Acceptsnco e3 por Rule 35 of
PP Rulo€, 2004

irs Azam EntsDrises,
Karadli 944,000/-

Accepbd as per PPRA Rules
36 (bxix).

1.

2.

4.

o.

7.

8.

10

I



EVALUATIOI{ REPORT
(As Per Rule 3li of PP Rulo8. m04l

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8,

L

10.

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: MIs Uni)(Dort. Karachl

Any ottEr additional / supporting information, the procu ng agency may like to share

Offcial Stamp:

'Standad Birding Docunenb (SBD)

Ailo{s S€c dty Force

Tend€r NoliE

Purchase oI Phnt & Mach (l,lulipurpoce Tool Kib Oty 15 Nos.]

3m17 -18lPt0f, d#d 11 -12-fr17

108993

2S11-m17 at l100 hours

2911-2017 at 1130 houE

0'l

Spscification Bs€d

Detail i8 a8 und€r

Nit

S€curity Force

Name of Prccuring Agency

Method of Procurernent

Ti e of Pmcuement

Tender No

PPRA / RefNo. (TSE)

Date & Time ofBid Closing

Dab & Tirne ofBid Opening

No of Bids Received

Cribda for Bll Evalualion

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

hrry
KhDsouth

l{amo of Bidder
arls

Tochnical
(lt Applicable)

Financhl
( &plicablo)

Evalu.tod Co6t
(&.)

Rrles,Regrlation,SBo'rPolicyl
Basis for Rerection,

Acceptarce as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules, 200'l

irs l,Jni&ort, Karachi
Accepbd as per PPRA Rul6s
36 (bxix).374,98S-



EVALUATIO]{ REPORT

{As Psr Rulo 35 of PP Rules. 2004}

0.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8

I
1

NarI€ of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender No

PPRA/ Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Dale & Time of Bid Op€ning

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Lov€st Eraluated Bk der L. Llhll Totel soluton!. R.Y.lohdi

Any oher addilional/ supponing inbrmation, tle procuring agency may l*e b $are

Olticial Stamp:

'Slandard &ding Documenb (SBD)

Airporb S€cudg Force

Tsnder Nolice

Purciaso of Plant & Mach (Lead Curtsin Oly 50 Sq.mfo)

U2017-18/Pmc dated 1'1-,l2-2017

108993

2911-2017 at 1'100 tEurs

2$11-m17 at 1130 hours

01

Sp€cmcdbn Based

Dstail is as under

Nit

udhrra
South Khi)

Airports Security Force

l{ene of Biddor
arks

Technlcal
(lfApplicable)

Flnrnclal
(ltAppllcable)

Ev.luated Co€[
(Rs.)

RubsnegulationlsBD'lPolicyl
Basis for Rejectionl

Accept8nco as per Rule 35 ol
PP Rules, 200i1

M/s Labaik Tohl Solutions,
Raw8lpindi

1,990,000/-
Accepted as per PPRA Rul6s

36 (bXx).

4



1.

3.

4.

6.

7.

8.

10.

EVALUATION REPORT
{As Per Rule 35 oI PP Ru1e3.20041

LovtEstEvalustedBilder: U&!!Ei!.&g_&Eg$!,EiuE|!lEll

Any olher sdditional/ aupporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Otrrial Stamp:

'Slandard Bdding DoqtrlEnb (SBD).

AiDorb Ssadty ForcE

Tondor Nolics

hrr$so ol Plant & lraci (X-Ray Conveyor Be[ Ay 2m Sq.mts)

312017-1 SJBoc dabd 1'l-'12-2017

1m999

2Sl1-20'17 al 1 100 houG

29.11-2017 al 1130 hours

01

Specific€lion Basad

Debil is 83 undsr

Nit

Choudharv
South Khi)

Airpofis Security Force

NameofProcudng Agencl

irehod of Procurement

Trte oI Procuremenl

Tender No

PPRA / Rer No. (TSE)

Dale & Time olBid Closing

oal€ & Tlme ol Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evalualion

Details of Bids(s) Evalualion

ilam. ot Blddor
Flnanclal

(1, Apdiceblo)
Evaluated Cost

(Rs.)

RuleslRegulalion6BD',Policy,
Basis for ReiBc{ion,

Acceptance as per Ruh 35 of
PP Ruhr, 200'f

l /s Labaik Tohl Solutions,
Rawalpirdi

640,000t
AccepH as per PPRA Rul8s

36 (bxix).

I ltarksI t*nnr".t
| 11 4pri.ru"y



EVALUATION REPORI
As Por Rule 35 ol PP Rulo8. 20041

1

Lovrsst E\raludcd Elidder xh oAf Trd't. l&ndrl

Any oher additional / supporling infomation, lhe pmcuring agency may liko b sharo

Official Shmp:
'Standad Bidding oocumenb (SBD).

AirpoG S€ddty Force

Tonder Notice

Purchas€ of Plant & [&c|,| (LED 4(r br CCW OV m Nos)

32017.'18/Proc dabd 1 tl2.m17

108993

E-11-2017 at '1100 hours

2g1 1-m17 at 1 1 30 hours

01

Spsclfcaton Bsssd

D6bil is 8s under

Nil

Choudhary
South Khi)

President of the Boad
Airports Security Forc.

Nams of Procuring Agency

MefDd of Prcorement

Tits of Pmcurement

Tender No

PPRA i Rel No. (TSE)

Dale &Time of Bid Closing

Dats & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Crlbria lor 8ld Evaluation

Debils of Bids(s) Evalualion0.

2.

3.

1.

6.

7.

8

1

Namaof Biddsr
llad(s

Technical
(lt Applicable)

Financhl
(r Appllcebl6)

EY.lu.ted Co3t
(R.')

RulesrRoguhtonrsBD'rPollcyl
Basi! for Roloctlon,

Accedarco as por Rule 35 of
PP Rul6, 2004

[r/s QAF Traders, Karachi 1,400,000/-
Accepbd as per PPRA Rules

36 (bxix).



EVALUATIOiI REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rul6. 20041

,$pfib Security Force

Tender Nolhe

Purchase of Herdwerc (MultirEdia Projector Oty 04 Nos)

3201 7-18/Proc dabd I 1n2-2017

108993

0412-20'17 at 1100 houB

0+12-2017 at 1130 hurs

01

Specificatir Based

Debil is as und€r

Nil

LouDst Evaluabd Bidder Xr. o F Trdr.. X.rdti

Any o$er addilional / supponing inlonnation, h€ procuing agency may lik3 b shals

Official Shmp:
'Standard BkldirE Documenh (SBD)

Cboudhrry
ASF Solth Khi)

President ofthe Boald
Airports S€curity Fo.ce

Name of Bidder
llrrkg

Tochnlcel
(lfAppllcebls)

Financlal
( &plicable)

Evaluated Cost
(Rs.)

Ruh3 R6gulstionlsBo?ollcyl
Basb lor Roroctlon,

Accaptance a3 p3r Rulo t5 o,
PP Rul$, 200{

M/s oAF TBders, Karachi 276,000r
Accepted as per PPRA Rul6s

36 (bxk).

1. Narne of Procuring Agency

2. l,&thod of ProcuEment

3. Ti{e of Procurernent

4, T€nder No

5, PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

6. Dab & Time otBid Closing

7. Dab & Tirne of Bid Opening

8. No ot Bids Received

L Cdteda tur Bi, EYaluation

10. Details ol Bids(s) Evalualion

I

I



l
EVALUATION REPORT

lAs Por Rule 35 of PP Rules. m04l

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

7.

8.

Name ol Procuring Agency

Mehod of Proorrernent

Title of Pmcurement

Tandsr No

PPRA/ Ref No. (TSE)

Dab I lrne ofBid Closing

Dab & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Citeda for Bil Evalualion

Dehils oI Bids(s) Evalualion

LorFslE\atuabdBidder: !l&30EJd!&JgE!t!

Any o$er addilional / supponing infum8ooo, tle procudng agencl may like b shars

Official Slamp:

'Standard Ei,dirE Documenb (SB0).

Anporb S€qrity Force

Tender Notics

Purchase of Hardrr6r€ (LfD Disday 2U HDMI oty 20 Nos)

3/2017-18/Pmc dabd 11-12-2017

108993

0,1-12-2017 at ,l100 hours

0+12-m17 at 1130 houls

01

sp€dficaton B6ed

Dehil b as und8r

N

Director SF South Khi)

Ai.po.ts Security Force

0.

Name of Bidder
Mark8

Technical
(lfApplicable)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluatod Cost
(tu.)

Rules,RegulationrSBD'rPollcyl
Basis for Rojoctlonl

Acceptancs as p6r Rula 35 ol
PP Rul$, 200,1

irs oAF Traders, Karachi 810,000i-
Accepted as per PPFI RulEs

36 (bxix).



T
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

EVALUATIOiI REPORT
(tu Psr Rule 35 of PP Rul6. mo'll

10.

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: Mrs UniXport. Nanchi

Any other additjonali supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

offcialStamp:
'SlaMard Biddlng oocuments (SBD).

Airpods S€cudty Force

Tender Nollcs

Purchase of Sofrw8r6 (RFID SOFIWARE Oty 10 Nos.)

U2017-1SiPmc dabd 1 l-,12-2017

108993

O+12-m17 at 1'l00l|ouG

0+12.m17 at 1130 houB

01

Spedficatirn Bsed

Debil b as under

Nit

irector ASF Sourh Khi)

Airports Security Force

Narne of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Tite of Procurement

TenderNo

PPRA / Ref tlo. (TSE)

oab & Tim of Bid Closing

Dab & Time ol Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Cdteria lor Bld Evalualioo

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

ry

Name of Bidder
Martg

Technlcal
(rApplicablo)

Financial
(r Applicable)

Evaluatod Co6t
(R8.)

Rubsn gulrtionrsBD'/Policyl
Ba.b for RGieclionl

Accoplrnci as per Rule 35 ot
PP Rulas,200{

[r/s UniYport, Kardchi 3,000,m0/-
Acceplsd as p6r PPRA Rules
36 (bxix).

I


